
IN NEW

優 勝 35 37

2 位 37 35

3 位 37 36

4 位 37 36

5 位 37 36

6 位 42 32

7 位 38 36

8 位 37 37

9 位 38 36

10 位 36 38

11 位 37 38

12 位 36 39

13 位 41 35

14 位 40 36

15 位 39 37

16 位 39 37

17 位 37 39

18 位 36 40

19 位 40 37

20 位 38 39

21 位 39 38

22 位 38 39

23 位 37 40

24 位 41 37

25 位 40 38

26 位 39 39

27 位 39 40

選手名 GROSS

72

73

76

77

77

河村 来未

伊藤 栞奈

平井 亜実 72

76

76

77

77

Chalisa Limpipolpaibul

杉山 美帆

柳澤 木の実

78

78

79

76

76

73

73

74

74

74

74

74

75

76

75

77

78

堀内 明莉

田邉 美莉　(＠)

笹原 優美

石川 茉友夏　(＠)

播磨 知優

莇 菜都美

乗富 結 （１）

桑原 萌

橋添 香

河野 杏奈

高橋 和華

石橋　瞳

遠藤 璃乃

三川 澄恵

幡野 夏生 （２）

石山 鼓都

原口 瑠

原田 葵

加藤 紫穂美

鈴木 惠子

澁谷 美和

（敬称略）結 果 表



28 位 41 39

29 位 41 40

30 位 42 39

31 位 39 42

32 位 41 40

33 位 42 40

34 位 39 44

35 位 42 42

36 位 43 42

・ 2位以下のタイ成績は、18番からのカウントバックにより順位を決定

・ 小野宗隆（日本プロゴルフ協会会員）

順位規定

競技委員長

高木 亜希子

髙島 海帆

石川 涼夏　(＠)

佐々木 萌有

亘 依子

寺井 七海

80

81

81

81

81

82

84

85

83浅野 咲希　(＠)

安納 昭江 （２）

鈴木 愛佳子　(＠)


